www.pendotech.com     Tel: +1-609-799-2299 Copyright © 2018 PendoTECH            PSSS-REV10
PendoTECH Single Use
Pressure SensorsTM
PendoTECH Single Use Pressure Sensors measure static and dynamic pressure of gases and liquids in your processes accurately and cost effectively.
They are perfect for filtration and chromatography processes, monitoring of glass and disposable bioreactors, filling operations and more. They feature
the PendoTECH  High Accuracy Pressure (MEMS-HAPTM) chips inside. The sensors connect to monitors via a 12-foot (3.7 m) reusable cable via integral
connector. Suitable monitors include PressureMATTM monitor/transmitter, a PendoTECH Process Control System, or other pre-qualified third party
monitors. They can be non-invasively tested in-place with the PressureCHECKERTM device. They are the alternative low-cost solution for use with tubing

  3              Sig +
  4             Excit -
Ordering Information*^
LUER ORDERING INFO
PRESS-S-000 Single Use Pressure Sensor, polycarbonate, with luer - Sterile
PREPS-N-000 Single Use Pressure Sensor, non-sterile, polysulphone, with luer
PDKT-103-03 1/4 inch x 1/4 inch (0.64 x 0.64 cm) polycarbonate adaptor tee with luer port
PDKT-104-03 3/8 inch x 3/8 inch (0.95 x 0.95 cm) polycarbonate adaptor tee with luer port
PDKT-105-03 1/2 inch x 1/2 inch (1.28 x 1.28 cm) polycarbonate adaptor tee with luer port
PDKT-V3PS-000 Polysulfone 3-way stopcock with M/F luer inlet /outlet F branch
REUSABLE CABLE
PDKT-650-298 Reusable shielded cable for sensor- 12 foot (3.7 meters) maximum length
with colored leads.
If sensors are to be used with 3rd party monitor or pump system with RJ12 phone connector,
add suffix to the part #: Scilog: SC; GE Midgee: MG; Pall Minim: MN;
PMAT-TCA Test cable assembly for PressureMAT accuracy check
(allows millivolt signal input to similate sensor input)
NOTICE: NOT FOR ABOVE 75 PSIG (5.2 BAR). Each prospective user must test the sensor for its proposed application to determine its suitability for the purpose intended prior to incorporating the sensor into any
process or application. The sensor is not designed, intended or authorized for use as components in life support or medical devices. Product is not designed for any application in which the failure of the product could result in
personal injury, death or property damage. For warranty see www.pendotech.com/warranty.  ACDF Status: Compliant with EMA 410 Rev 3 Guidelines.
PDKT-650-950: PressureChecker pressure sensor and
monitor verification tool, psi
PMAT-EXT-12F: Pressure Sensor
Extension Cable (12ft)
PDKT-650-298CVR: Pressure
sensor cable dust cover / zero
simulator for PressureMAT
PDKT-650-298BH: Pressure
Sensor Bulkhead Connector with
6 inch Flying Leads
Accessories
www.pendotech.com     Tel: +1-609-799-2299 Copyright © 2018 PendoTECH            PSSS-REV10